Golfer Registration

Registration Deadline: September 6, 2019

Space is limited. Although foursomes are encouraged,
individual golfers are welcome. Entries with less than
four players may be paired with others.

Please make checks payable to I.H.S. and mail
forms and payment to:

Immaculate High School
30th Annual Golf Tournament
73 Southern Boulevard
Danbury, CT 06810
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Player Fees

Foursome $1,000

18 Holes of Golf Event Sponsor
Cart Fee

Lunch, Dinner & Beverages 2 Fours'omes
Gifts 3 Tee Signs

2 Hole Sponsor Signs

Individual Golfer $250

18 Holes of Golf
Cart Fee

Lunch, Dinner & Beverages .
Gifis Promotional Items

IHS Website

Sponsorship
Opportunities

Logo or Name on all Golf Outing

$5,000

1 Sponsor Banner at Entrance to Ridgewood
Recognition at Table, during Awards, and

Platinum Sponsor $3,000
Raffle Package $100 B
Fifteen (15) Raffle Tickets 2 Tee Signs
Six (6) 50/50 Tickets 1 Hole Sponsor Signs
Two (2) Mulligans 1 Sponsor Sign at Clubhouse
\.\ Recognition at Table
F inf ti
" pleass conia Nl Gold Sponsor $2,000
Golf Co-Chairs + 1 Foursome
. Scott Mitchell o 2 Tee Signs
smltc}lellgﬁl}gﬁgf’gclglatehs'Org 1 Sponsor Sign at Clubhouse
schieffalo@myimmaculatehs.org o Recognition at Table
Event Coordinator
Jeannie Demko Silver Sponsor $1,500
\, jdemko@myimmaculatehs.org e 1 Foursome
o 1 TeeSign
» 1 Sponsor Sign at Clubhouse
S Chedule Ovae nts Golf Give Away Sponsor $2,500
------ Registration & Lunch o el ]
______ Shotgun Start o Corporate Name or Logo on Golf Give

....... Awards Reception & Dinner Away Items

Tournament Extras

o $100,000 Shoot Out Contest
o Beer Tasting
o Hole in One Contest

Sponsorship
Registration

Name

Company

Address

City

State Zip

Phone

Email

O Event Sponsor

O Platinum Sponsor

O Gold Sponsor

O Silver Sponsor

O Golf Give Away Sponsor
O Cart Sponsor

O Cigar Sponsor

O Dinner Sponsor

O Lunch Sponsor

O Shoot Out Sponsor

O Cocktail Sponsor

O Beer & Wine Sponsor

O Golf Ball Sponsor

O Pin Flag & Tee Sponsor *
O Pin Flag Sponsor

O Tee Sponsor

O Foursome

O Single Golfer
O Raffle Package
O Dinner Only

$5,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$400
$250
$250

$1,000
$250
$100
$50

I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation

in the amount of = $

Total Remittance = $

Method of Payment
OCheck OAmex OM/C OVisa ODiscover
Card Name
Card #
Exp. Date Zip Code




