## **Golfer Registration**

Registration Deadline: September 6, 2019

Space is limited. Although foursomes are encouraged, individual golfers are welcome. Entries with less than four players may be paired with others.

## Please make checks payable to I.H.S. and mail forms and payment to:

Immaculate High School 30th Annual Golf Tournament 73 Southern Boulevard Danbury, CT 06810

#1 Name	
Address	205
	151
Email	H' Cap
#2 Name	
Address	
Email	H' Cap
#3 Name	
Address	
Email	H' Cap

#4 Name	
Address	
Email	H' Cap

30th Annual Immaculate High School Golf Outing

## 09/18/19

Register by September 6, 2019 immaculatehs.org/golf #IHSGolfOuting



### **30**<sup>th</sup> **Annual** Immaculate High School Golf Outing

Wednesday, September 18, 2019

Ridgewood Country Club 119 Franklin Street Ext. Danbury, CT

immaculatehs.org/golf

## **Player Fees**

#### Foursome

#### \$1,000

- 18 Holes of Golf
- Cart Fee
- Lunch, Dinner & Beverages
- Gifts

#### **Individual Golfer**

- \$250
- 18 Holes of Golf
- Cart Fee
- Lunch, Dinner & Beverages
- Gifts

\$100

#### **Raffle Package**

- Fifteen (15) Raffle Tickets
- Six (6) 50/50 Tickets
- Two (2) Mulligans

For more information please contact:

**Golf Co-Chairs** Scott Mitchell smitchell@myimmaculatehs.org Sal Chieffalo schieffalo@myimmaculatehs.org

**Event Coordinator** Jeannie Demko jdemko@myimmaculatehs.org

## Schedule of Events

11:00AM----- Registration & Lunch 12:30PM ----- Shotgun Start 5:30PM ..... Awards Reception & Dinner

## Tournament Extras

- \$100,000 Shoot Out Contest
- Beer Tasting
- Hole in One Contest

Sponsorship	
<b>Opportunities</b>	5

**Event Sponsor** 

**Golf Give Away Sponsor** 

**Platinum Sponsor** 

**Gold Sponsor** 

**Silver Sponsor** 

# Sponsorship Registration

ent Sponsor	\$5,000	Name		
2 Foursomes		Company		
3 Tee Signs		Company		
2 Hole Sponsor Signs		Address		
1 Sponsor Banner at Entrance to Ridgewood				
Recognition at Table, during A	wards, and	City		
IHS Website		State Zip		
Logo or Name on all Golf Outi	ng			
Promotional Items	0	Phone		
		Email		
tinum Sponsor	\$3,000			
2 Foursomes		□ Event Sponsor	\$5,000	
2 Tee Signs		□ Platinum Sponsor	\$3,000	
1 Hole Sponsor Signs		Gold Sponsor	\$2,000	
1 Sponsor Sign at Clubhouse		□ Silver Sponsor	\$1,500	
		Golf Give Away Sponsor	\$2,500	
Recognition at Table		Cart Sponsor	\$1,500	
		Cigar Sponsor	\$1,000	
ld Sponsor	\$2,000	Dinner Sponsor	\$1,000 \$750	
1 Foursome		□ Lunch Sponsor □ Shoot Out Sponsor	\$730	
2 Tee Signs		Cocktail Sponsor	\$500	
1 Sponsor Sign at Clubhouse		Beer & Wine Sponsor	\$500	
Recognition at Table		Golf Ball Sponsor	\$500	
Recognition at Table		Pin Flag & Tee Sponsor *	\$400	
	¢1 500	□ Pin Flag Sponsor	\$250	
ver Sponsor	\$1,500	□ Tee Sponsor	\$250	
1 Foursome		□ Foursome	\$1,000	
1 Tee Sign		□ Single Golfer	\$250	
1 Sponsor Sign at Clubhouse		□ Raffle Package	\$100	
-		Dinner Only	\$50	
lf Give Away Sponsor	\$2,500	Lam unable to attend but would like to m	alta a donation	
1 Foursome		I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation in the amount of = \$		
Corporate Name or Logo on G	olf Give			
Away Items	on Give	Total Remittance = \$		
Tiway Items		Method of Paymen		
		$\Box$ Check $\Box$ Amex $\Box$ M/C $\Box$ Visa $\Box$ Discover		
		Card Name		
		Card #		
		Exp. Date Zip Cod		